Priifung 11 - Dressurreiter-WB DW2

Abteilung
1. Abteilung

2. Abteilung

3. Abteilung

4. Abteilung

5. Abteilung

6. Abteilung

Teilnehmer
Lea Marie Grundner
Bernadette Radinger

Paula Lisser
Alica Berktold

Fahri Korkmaz
Luis Gotzler

Emily Kolb
Katharina Lindner

Chiara Stefani
Elena Pfister

Lisa Siegel
Lisa Metz

Kpfnr. Pferd/e
5
25

22

45
11

13
33

47
32

37

Pferdename
Kabana
Kimberly

Amigo 1935
Nicki

Venus
Capri Les Someres

Don't worry be Happy T

Fein Cera

Fidelio
GWH Topoli

Hopeful Day
Kabana

Reitverein
RFV Rettenberg
RFV Rettenberg

RFV Rettenberg
Reitverein Nesselwang

RfV Nesselwang
RV Oberallgau Muderbolz e.V.

RFV Rettenberg
Pferdefreunde Leitzachtal

RFV Rettenberg
RFV Rettenberg

TSV Missen-Wilhams, Abt. Reiten
RFV Rettenberg




